
(revised schedule)

Location Shift Hours
Saturday, October 05
Clarkson Community Centre 08:30-11:30
2475 Truscott Drive

and

Malton Community Centre 13:00-16:00
3540 Morningstar Drive

Sunday, October 06
Mississauga Valley Community Centre 08:30-11:30

1275 Mississauga Valley Blvd.

and

Meadowvalve Community Centre 13:00-16:00
6655 Glen Erin Drive

Location Shift Hours
Monday, October 07

No Events Planned

Tuesday, October 08

No Events Planned

Wednesday, October 09 10:00-14:00
Dixie Value Mall
1250 South Service Rd. 14:00-18:00

Erin Mills Towne Centre 18:00-21:00
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy.

Erin Mills Towne Centre 10:00-14:00
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5100 Erin Mills Pkwy.
14:00-18:00

18:00-21:00

Thursday, October 10 10:00-14:00
Dixie Value Mall
1250 South Service Rd. 14:00-18:00

18:00-21:00

Erin Mills Towne Centre 10:00-14:00
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy.

14:00-18:00

18:00-21:00

Friday, October 11 10:00-14:00
Dixie Value Mall
1250 South Service Rd. 14:00-18:00

18:00-21:00

Erin Mills Towne Centre 10:00-14:00
5100 Erin Mills Pkwy.

14:00-18:00

18:00-21:00

Location Shift Hours
Saturday, October 12

Home Depot 5975 Terry Fox Way 9:00-18:00

Home  Depot 3065 Mavis Road 9:00-18:00

Home Depot 2920 Argentia Rd 9:00-18:00
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Sunday, October 13

Home Depot 5975 Terry Fox Way 9:00-18:00

Home Depot 3065 Mavis Road 9:00-18:00

Home Depot 2920 Argentia Rd 9:00-18:00

Saturday, October 19
9:00-18:00

Lowes
5348 Mavis Rd.

Sunday, October 20
9:00-18:00

Lowes
5348 Mavis Rd.
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